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of our planet



PURPOSE GLOBAL CLIMATE OPPORTUNITIES FUND EQUITY

Commissions, trailing commissions, management fees and expenses all may be associated with investment funds. Please read the prospectus before investing. If the
securities are purchased or sold on a stock exchange, you may pay more or receive less than the current net asset value. The indicated rates of return are the historical
annual compounded total returns including changes in share/unit value and reinvestment of all distributions and do not take into account sales, redemption, distribution
or optional charges or income taxes payable by any securityholder that would have reduced returns. Investment funds are not guaranteed, their values change frequently
and past performance may not be repeated.

Canada’s growth-first
climate fund

Generate long-term capital growth
through a global strategy to invest in
companies positioned to benefit from
the policy and economics of the fight
against climate change.

GROWTH SECTOR
DIVERSIFICATION

ESG 
INFORMED

GLOBAL 
EXPOSURE

MEDIUM RISK Inception date: APR 27, 2021

ETF TICKER 
MGMT FEES

CLMT 
0.75%

SERIES F 
MGMT FEES

PFC4701 
0.75%

SERIES A 
MGMT FEES

PFC4700
1.75%

Selected by a broad
mandate driven by in-
depth fundamental
analysis

Final Portfolio
Solutions-Based Approach
Diversified 30-40 Names

Life Cycle
Diversification

Prototype to 
Mature
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Key Factors
• Low Carbon Impact

• Leaders in Abatement
• Transformation 

Technology
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Managed By

Jeremy Lin, CFA, MBA 
Portfolio Manager 
Purpose Investments

Nicholas Mersch, CFA 
Portfolio Manager 
Purpose Investments

Greg Taylor, CFA 
Chief Investment Officer 
Purpose Investments

Do well by doing good AS AT NOV 30, 2022

SINCE INCEPTION

FUND 1M 3M YTD 1Y 3Y 5Y RETURN VOL MER

CLMT 4.33% -2.85% 7.35% -0.61% -- -- 3.01% 26.08% 1.00%

PFC4701 4.33% -2.85% 7.34% -0.62% -- -- 3.01% 26.08% 1.01%

PFC4700 4.23% -3.14% 6.20% -1.77% -- -- 1.72% 26.08% 2.18%

GROWTH OF $10,000

Across Five Climate-
Oriented Themes

AS AT NOV 30, 2022 

Clean Energy 38.31%Clean Energy 38.31%

Energy Transition
13.19%
Energy Transition
13.19%

Transportation &
Infrastructure
27.84%

Transportation &
Infrastructure
27.84%

Energy Efficiency
15.85%
Energy Efficiency
15.85%

Circular Economy 3.44%Circular Economy 3.44%

Cash or equivalent 1.38%Cash or equivalent 1.38%
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With Global Exposure

AS AT NOV 30, 2022 

United States 53.67%United States 53.67%

Canada 20.18%Canada 20.18%

Europe 11.04%Europe 11.04%

Asia 7.91%Asia 7.91%

United Kingdom 2.65%United Kingdom 2.65%

Oceania 1.73%Oceania 1.73%

South America 1.25%South America 1.25%

India 0.23%India 0.23%

Cash 1.34%Cash 1.34%
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